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NOTE:-

Plunger Lock Casting shail be bolted to Base Piate with 2 -
3/4" x 2" Bolts and 2 - 3/4" x 4 1/7" Lag Screws into haad tie,
Bage Plates secured otherwise with 10 - 3/4” x 4 1/2 Lag Screws.

Crank stand bolted to supporting plate wnh 2-3/4x2" Boks@
and 2 - 3/4" x 8 3/4" Bom@ through tie. rting Plate secured
to other tie with 2 - 3/4" x 4 1/2" Lag Screwt

For P.S. rail set Bottom of Plunger Lock Plate 5/8” beiow base of
rall.

For P.R.R. rail set Bottom of Plunger Lock Plate 3/4" below base
of rail.

For P. S. or P. R, R. rail set Bottorn of Crank Supporting Plate
$/8" below base of rail.
Ties No. | and No. 3 - 96" long and Tie No. 2 - H'-6" long.

Switch Rods, Bridie Plate and Rail Braces to be furished with
Switch Points.  For details see M. W. Plans covering these details.

Detector Bar (when used) shall be arranged to give 53 O
continuous protection and shall lap Swich Point a distance squal
to the stroke of Bar.

The first and second Rail Clips at sach end of Bar, shail be
spaced 8" and 26" respectively from end, the remaining Clips approx-
imately 3.9,

STANDARD

MECHANICAL SWITCH LAYOUT
APPLICATION TO SINGLE SWITCH
PHIL. MaRcH 7, 117,

Tanked  FH (A

Sigoal Enginoer nsat M. W.
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